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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

11. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
19.6.2021 - 12:35

Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:03.90 PERENIČ Pika Kranj 6.6.2015
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:11.01 LOTRIČ Maja Kranj 26.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

A+B

1. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:20.16 331
2. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:22.10 308
3. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.23 307
4. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:24.77 280
5. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:27.80 252
6. VLAHOV Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 1:31.67 221
7. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:31.96 219
8. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:31.98 219
9. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:32.29 217

10. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:37.11 186
11. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:40.96 165
12. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:41.24 164
13. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:41.45 163
14. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:42.87 156
15. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:56.62 107
16. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 2:03.76 90

B

1. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:22.10 308
2. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.23 307
3. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:27.80 252
4. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:31.96 219
5. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:41.24 164
6. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:41.45 163
7. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:42.87 156
8. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:56.62 107

A

1. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:20.16 331
2. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:24.77 280
3. VLAHOV Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 1:31.67 221
4. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:31.98 219
5. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:32.29 217
6. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:37.11 186
7. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:40.96 165
8. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 2:03.76 90
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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

11. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly

Odprto

1. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:20.16 331
2. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:22.10 308
3. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.23 307
4. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:24.77 280
5. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:27.80 252
6. VLAHOV Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 1:31.67 221
7. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:31.96 219
8. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:31.98 219
9. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:32.29 217

10. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:37.11 186
11. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:40.96 165
12. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:41.24 164
13. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:41.45 163
14. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:42.87 156
15. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:56.62 107
16. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 2:03.76 90
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